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198804040000
93140

04/04/1988
12:00:00

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantor RELEASES WIEDEBURG,
ROGER B. &
BET

178 109

198804070000
99430

04/07/1988
12:00:00

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW SOUTH
FED SAVINGS
BK

178 801

198804130001
06360

04/13/1988
12:00:00

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

179 826

198804130001
06420

04/13/1988
12:00:00

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW SOUTH
FED SAVINGS
BK

179 835

198804180001
09340

04/18/1988
12:00:00

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW SOUTH
FED SAVINGS
BK

180 351

198804210001
14240

04/21/1988
12:00:00

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

NEW SOUTH
FED SAVINGS
BK

180 904

198804130001
05440

04/13/1988
12:00:00

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW SOUTH
FED SAVINGS
BK

179 834

198804210001
13710

04/21/1988
12:00:00

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW SOUTH
FED SAVINGS
BK

180 905

198804210001
14390

04/21/1988
12:00:00

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

NEW SOUTH
FED SAVINGS
BK

180 904

198804210001
14710

04/21/1988
12:00:00

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

NEW SOUTH
FED SAVINGS
BK

180 904

198804210001
14780

04/21/1988
12:00:00

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW SOUTH
FED SAVINGS
BK

180 906

198804220001
15280

04/22/1988
12:00:00

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

NEW SOUTH
FED SAVINGS
BK

181 88

198804220001
15680

04/22/1988
12:00:00

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

NEW SOUTH
FED SAVINGS
BK

181 88

198804040000
94080

04/04/1988
12:00:00

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantee MORTGAGE RAICHE,
KENNETH G. &
KARI

178 115 11 40 Lot#:44
Book:11 Pg:40
Desc:MEADO
WRIDGE, A
RESIDENTIAL
SUBDIVISION

198804040000
94830

04/04/1988
12:00:00

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantor RELEASES WIEDEBURG,
ROGER B. &
BET

178 109 Other:VOLUME
118, PAGE 460
RE-
RECORDED IN
BOOK 121,
PAGE 516

198804050000
96090

04/05/1988
12:00:00

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW SOUTH
FED SAVINGS
BK

178 443 Other:VOLUME
162, PAGE 771



198804280001
20390

04/28/1988
12:00:00

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantee MORTGAGE
CORRECTION

NELSON,
JOHN P. &
LESLIE

181 818 8 102 Lot#:15 Blk:3
Book:8 Pg:102
Desc:WILLOW
GLEN, 2ND
SECTOR.

198804130001
05250

04/13/1988
12:00:00

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW SOUTH
FED SAVINGS
BK

179 833 Other:VOLUME
176, PAGE 330

198804290001
21950

04/29/1988
12:00:00

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantee MORTGAGE TOMSULA,
JOSEPH P,JR.
& D

182 20 6 102 Lot#:13 Book:6
Pg:102
Desc:SHADOW
BROOK

198804180001
09320

04/18/1988
12:00:00

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW SOUTH
FED SAVINGS
BK

180 298 Other:VOLUME
177, PAGE 840

198804130001
05600

04/13/1988
12:00:00

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantee MORTGAGE HARTFIELD,
RICHARD &
PAME

179 885 Sec:4 Twn:22S
Rng:1W
Qt:SW1/4
BQt:NW1/4

198804130001
05700

04/13/1988
12:00:00

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantee MORTGAGE
CORRECTION

NESBITT,
SUMNER
G,JR.& NA

179 861 11 48 Lot#:6 Book:11
Pg:48
Desc:WILLOW
BROOK

198804150001
08200

04/15/1988
12:00:00

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantee MORTGAGE
CORRECTION

LEWIS,
ROBERT T,
SR.

180 138 10 62 Lot#:22
Book:10 Pg:62
Desc:ALTADE
NA WOODS,
4TH SECTOR.

198804180001
09470

04/18/1988
12:00:00

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantee MORTGAGE NELSON,
JOHN P. &
LESLIE

180 307 8 102 Lot#:15 Blk:3
Book:8 Pg:102
Desc:WILLOW
GLEN, 2ND
SECTOR

198804190001
10450

04/19/1988
12:00:00

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantee MORTGAGE DEATON, C.
KENNETH &
SAND

180 470 11 32 Lot#:55
Book:11 Pg:32
Desc:HEATHE
RWOOD, 4TH
SECTOR, 1ST
ADDITION

198804210001
14300

04/21/1988
12:00:00

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantee MORTGAGE ALTRUDO,
MICHAEL V. &
MAR

181 21 11 27 Lot#:4 Book:11
Pg:27
Desc:MEADO
W BROOK,
10TH
SECTOR.

198804220001
15110

04/22/1988
12:00:00

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantee MORTGAGE PINKLETON,
LARRY H. &
DEB

181 83 Sec:12
Twn:19S
Rng:1W

198804220001
15670

04/22/1988
12:00:00

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantee MORTGAGE KING,
JEFFERY L. &
LISA H

181 180 7 86 Lot#:5 Blk:A
Book:7 Pg:86
Desc:FOX
HAVEN, 1ST
SECTOR.

198804260001
17420

04/26/1988
12:00:00

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantee MORTGAGE AMASON,
THERESA M.

181 549 11 52 Lot#:1 Book:11
Pg:52
Desc:RUSSET
BEND.


