Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1988; Date Recorded= 1988/04; Name= COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
198804040000 93140	04/04/1988 12:00:00	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantor	RELEASES	WIEDEBURG, ROGER B. & BET	178	109				
198804070000 99430	04/07/1988 12:00:00	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW SOUTH FED SAVINGS BK	178	801				
198804130001 06360	04/13/1988 12:00:00	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	179	826				
198804130001 06420	04/13/1988 12:00:00	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW SOUTH FED SAVINGS BK	179	835				
198804180001 09340	04/18/1988 12:00:00	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW SOUTH FED SAVINGS BK	180	351				
198804210001 14240	04/21/1988 12:00:00	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	NEW SOUTH FED SAVINGS BK	180	904				
198804130001 05440	04/13/1988 12:00:00	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW SOUTH FED SAVINGS BK	179	834				
198804210001 13710	04/21/1988 12:00:00	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW SOUTH FED SAVINGS BK	180	905				
198804210001 14390	04/21/1988 12:00:00	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	NEW SOUTH FED SAVINGS BK	180	904				
198804210001 14710	04/21/1988 12:00:00	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	NEW SOUTH FED SAVINGS BK	180	904				
198804210001 14780	04/21/1988 12:00:00	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW SOUTH FED SAVINGS BK	180	906				
198804220001 15280	04/22/1988 12:00:00	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	NEW SOUTH FED SAVINGS BK	181	88				
198804220001 15680	04/22/1988 12:00:00	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	NEW SOUTH FED SAVINGS BK	181	88				
198804040000 94080	04/04/1988 12:00:00	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantee	MORTGAGE	RAICHE, KENNETH G. & KARI	178	115	11	40		Lot#:44 Book:11 Pg:40 Desc:MEADO WRIDGE, A RESIDENTIAL SUBDIVISION
198804040000 94830	04/04/1988 12:00:00	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantor	RELEASES	WIEDEBURG, ROGER B. & BET	178	109				Other:VOLUME 118, PAGE 460 RE- RECORDED IN BOOK 121, PAGE 516
198804050000 96090	04/05/1988 12:00:00	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW SOUTH FED SAVINGS BK	178	443				Other:VOLUME 162, PAGE 771

198804280001 20390	04/28/1988 12:00:00	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantee	MORTGAGE CORRECTION	NELSON, JOHN P. & LESLIE	181	818	8	102	Lot#:15 Blk:3 Book:8 Pg:102 Desc:WILLOW GLEN, 2ND SECTOR.
198804130001 05250	04/13/1988 12:00:00	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW SOUTH FED SAVINGS BK	179	833			Other:VOLUME 176, PAGE 330
198804290001 21950	04/29/1988 12:00:00	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantee	MORTGAGE	TOMSULA, JOSEPH P,JR. & D	182	20	6	102	Lot#:13 Book:6 Pg:102 Desc:SHADOW BROOK
198804180001 09320	04/18/1988 12:00:00	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW SOUTH FED SAVINGS BK	180	298			Other:VOLUME 177, PAGE 840
198804130001 05600	04/13/1988 12:00:00	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantee	MORTGAGE	HARTFIELD, RICHARD & PAME	179	885			Sec:4 Twn:22S Rng:1W Qt:SW1/4 BQt:NW1/4
198804130001 05700	04/13/1988 12:00:00	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantee	MORTGAGE CORRECTION	NESBITT, SUMNER G,JR.& NA	179	861	11	48	Lot#:6 Book:11 Pg:48 Desc:WILLOW BROOK
198804150001 08200	04/15/1988 12:00:00	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantee	MORTGAGE CORRECTION	LEWIS, ROBERT T, SR.	180	138	10	62	Lot#:22 Book:10 Pg:62 Desc:ALTADE NA WOODS, 4TH SECTOR.
198804180001 09470	04/18/1988 12:00:00	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantee	MORTGAGE	NELSON, JOHN P. & LESLIE	180	307	8	102	Lot#:15 Blk:3 Book:8 Pg:102 Desc:WILLOW GLEN, 2ND SECTOR
198804190001 10450	04/19/1988 12:00:00	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantee	MORTGAGE	DEATON, C. KENNETH & SAND	180	470	11	32	Lot#:55 Book:11 Pg:32 Desc:HEATHE RWOOD, 4TH SECTOR, 1ST ADDITION
198804210001 14300	04/21/1988 12:00:00	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantee	MORTGAGE	ALTRUDO, MICHAEL V. & MAR	181	21	11	27	Lot#:4 Book:11 Pg:27 Desc:MEADO W BROOK, 10TH SECTOR.
198804220001 15110	04/22/1988 12:00:00	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantee	MORTGAGE	PINKLETON, LARRY H. & DEB	181	83			Sec:12 Twn:19S Rng:1W
198804220001 15670	04/22/1988 12:00:00	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantee	MORTGAGE	KING, JEFFERY L. & LISA H	181	180	7	86	Lot#:5 Blk:A Book:7 Pg:86 Desc:FOX HAVEN, 1ST SECTOR.
198804260001 17420	04/26/1988 12:00:00	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantee	MORTGAGE	AMASON, THERESA M.	181	549	11	52	Lot#:1 Book:11 Pg:52 Desc:RUSSET BEND.